
PAPER FEED UNIT TYPE 70



PARTS CATALOG

INTRODUCTION
This chapter instructs you the numbers and names of this parts on this machine.
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  1 H529 8173 Gear - 41T

  2 H529 8174 Gear - 13/45T

  3 H529 8175 Bracket - PFU

  4 H529 8176 Pressure Spring

  5 H529 8178 Paper Tray Button

  6 H529 8179 Lock Lever

  7 H529 8159 Paper Feed Roller

  8 H529 8168 Lever - Bottom Plate

  9 H529 5065 Paper Pick-up Solenoid

 10 H529 8167 Gear - 28T

 11 H529 8165 Ratchet

 12 H529 8166 Clutch Spring

 13 H529 8164 Collar - Pick-Up Roller

 14 H529 8102 Bottom Plate - PFU

 15 H529 8160 Paper Pick-up Roller

 16 H529 8169 Shaft - Lever

 17 H529 8182 Guide - PFU Upper Cover

 18 H529 8157 Guide Plate - PFU

 19 H529 8183 Guide - PFU

 20 H529 8180 Holder - Paper End Sensor

 21 H529 8152 Actuator - Paper End Sensor

 22 H529 5054 PCB - PFU

 23 H529 8156 Ground Plate

 24 H529 8101 Paper Tray

 25 H529 8159 Paper Feed Roller

 26 H529 3110 Decal - Paper Set 2nd

 27 H529 8150 Cover - PFU - Left

 28 H529 8155 Rubber Foot

 29 H529 8154 Rubber Foot

 30 H529 8162 Guide Plate - Paper Tray

 31 H529 8170 Pressure Roll

 32 H529 8171 Holder - Pressure Roll

 33 H529 8172 Pressure Spring

 34 H529 8181 Pressure Spring Bottom Plate

 35 H529 8151 Cover - PFU - Right

 36 H529 8153 Cover - PFU - Upper

 37 H529 8103 Paper Guide - PFU

 38 H529 8161 Bushing - Pick-up Roller
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PARTS INDEX



H529 3110 Decal - Paper Set 2nd   3- 26

H529 5054 PCB - PFU   3- 22

H529 5065 Paper Pick-up Solenoid   3-  9

H529 8101 Paper Tray   3- 24

H529 8102 Bottom Plate - PFU   3- 14

H529 8103 Paper Guide - PFU   3- 37

H529 8150 Cover - PFU - Left   3- 27

H529 8151 Cover - PFU - Right   3- 35

H529 8152 Actuator - Paper End Sensor   3- 21

H529 8153 Cover - PFU - Upper   3- 36

H529 8154 Rubber Foot   3- 29

H529 8155 Rubber Foot   3- 28

H529 8156 Ground Plate   3- 23

H529 8157 Guide Plate - PFU   3- 18

H529 8159 Paper Feed Roller   3-  7

H529 8159 Paper Feed Roller   3- 25

H529 8160 Paper Pick-up Roller   3- 15

H529 8161 Bushing - Pick-up Roller   3- 38

H529 8162 Guide Plate - Paper Tray   3- 30

H529 8164 Collar - Pick-Up Roller   3- 13

H529 8165 Ratchet   3- 11

H529 8166 Clutch Spring   3- 12

H529 8167 Gear - 28T   3- 10

H529 8168 Lever - Bottom Plate   3-  8

H529 8169 Shaft - Lever   3- 16

H529 8170 Pressure Roll   3- 31

H529 8171 Holder - Pressure Roll   3- 32

H529 8172 Pressure Spring   3- 33

H529 8173 Gear - 41T   3-  1

H529 8174 Gear - 13/45T   3-  2

H529 8175 Bracket - PFU   3-  3

H529 8176 Pressure Spring   3-  4

H529 8178 Paper Tray Button   3-  5

H529 8179 Lock Lever   3-  6

H529 8180 Holder - Paper End Sensor   3- 20

H529 8181 Pressure Spring Bottom Plate   3- 34

H529 8182 Guide - PFU Upper Cover   3- 17

H529 8183 Guide - PFU   3- 19
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0632 0060G Pin - 2x6   3-106

0720 0030G Retaining Ring - M3   3-105

0720 0040G Retaining Ring - M4   3-104

0954 3006B Screw - M3x6   3-103

0964 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3-102

0965 3008B Tapping Screw With Washer - M3x8   3-101
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